JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: :and, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: My 11, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey rein 
Account Clia-h±) 

Please wire Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) from the above 
account to: 

Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase 
Bank Address: New York, NY 
ABA is: 

For the account of. DARREN K IN0YKE PLI.0 

Account #: 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Federal reference number.